
1Etape - Stage :

Thonon-Evian

Classement Rushes 
Rushes classification 

Tour du Chablais 2016

U.C. Thonon

20/08/2016

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

Rg 
Rk 

km 15.8 - Messery

1

2

3

km 39.8 - Bons en Chablais

1

2

3

km 69.1 - Lullin

1

2

3

km 94.9 - Vacheresse

1

2

3

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2
102

3124
4131
5

6

7123
83
9185
10

85

114

172

121

172

61

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

121

85
5

1023
1231
172

114

1245
613
1851
131

5

3

1

5

3

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

5

5
CHANCRIN Camille

5GUILLOT Romain
5SUSINI Massimiliano
4

3

3GAOUA Cédric
1DOUBEY Fabien
1MIQUEL Thomas
1

LIONNET Aurélien

GUILLONNET Adrien

CARISEY Clément

DUCULTY Bastien

CARISEY Clément

BADILATTI Matteo

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

DUCULTY Bastien

LIONNET Aurélien
FRA

CHANCRIN CamilleFRA
GAOUA CédricITA
CARISEY Clément

GUILLONNET Adrien

GUILLOT RomainFRA
BADILATTI MatteoFRA
MIQUEL ThomasFRA
SUSINI Massimiliano

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

SUI

Pts Equipe 
Team 

FRA19921128

FRA19940602
BBAC

FRA19890620
VCVB

FRA19890307
GSC

FRA19920323

FRA19931121

FRA19960208
VCVB

SUI19920730
CCE

FRA19910221
SCN

ITA19960217

VCT

SCO

CR4C

VCVB

CR4C

VCM

Bon. Pts

VCVB

VCT
0

BBAC0
VCVB0
CR4C

SCO

VCVB0
VCM0
SCN0
GSC

0

0

0

0

0

0
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